Dr. A. Q. KHAN SCHOOL & COLLEGE, BAHRIA TOWN, PHASE-8, ISLAMABAD

DATE SHEET FOR HIGHER SECONDERY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2022

Date Day HSSC-I HSSC-11

14-06-22 | Tuesday - Physics-11(072)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

16-06-22 | Thursday | Chemistry-1 (073) -
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

17-06-22 | Friday Computer Science-1 (077) -
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

18-06-22 | Saturday - Mathematics-11(032)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)
Biology-11(076)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

20-06-22 | Monday Urdu-1 (Compulsory) (005) -
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

21-06-22 | Tuesday English-11(Compulsory) (002)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

22-06-22 | Wednesday | Islamic Edu (Compulsory) (011)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

23-06-22 | Thursday - Pak.Studies(Compulsory) (013)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

24-06-22 | Friday Psychology-1( 025) — (8:00-11:00 a.m) -

25-06-22 | Saturday Urdu-11 (Compulsory) (006)
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

27-06-22 | Monday English-1(Compulsory) (001) -
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

28-06-22 | Tuesday Economic-1(021) Chemistry-11 (074)
(2:00-5:00 p.m) (8:00-11:00 a.m)
30-06-22 | Thursday Statistics-11 (030)

(8:00-11:00 a.m)

02-07-22 | Saturday Mathematics-1 (031) — (8:00-11:00 a.m) -
Biology-1(075) —(8:00-11:00 a.m)
Fine Art-1( 037) —(8:00-11:00 a.m)

04-07-22 | Monday Statistics-1 (029) —(2:00-5:00 p.m) -

05-07-22 | Tuesday Physics-1(071) -
(8:00-11:00 a.m)

07-07-22 | Thursday - Computer Science-11 (078)
8:00-11:00 a.m)

Practical Examination shell commence with effect from,19 July, 2012.
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CAUTION:
(1) Answer the Question (Part) at the space specified for it. 2
(i1)Do not write your Name, Roll number or any identification 3
mark anywhere in the Answer Book except at the specified
place as it is punishable under Board rules. 4
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